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Friday 14th February Swans only – French day (dress in clothes inspired by France) 

Friday 14th February  End of Term 3 

Monday 24th February Start of Term 4 

Tuesday 25th February Sports Club with Matt (Mixed Football) - Swans and Kingfishers 
(3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 26th February Sports Club with Rich (Netball) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Tuesday 4th March Lent Reflections Assembly – 2.30pm – all welcome 

Tuesday 4th March Sports Club with Matt (Mixed Football) - Swans and Kingfishers 
(3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 5th March Sports Club with Rich (Netball) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Thursday 6th March  World Book Day – dress as your favourite character from a book, or 
dress as a word of your choice! Non uniform day 

Thursday 6th March Panini Classroom Challenge Deadline 

Friday 7th March Ducklings only – Author visiting class (further details to follow) 

Monday 10th March Parents Evening (1 of 2) 3.30pm – 6.00pm 

Tuesday 11th March Sports Club with Matt (Mixed Football) - Swans and Kingfishers 
(3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 12th March Sports Club with Rich (Netball) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 12th March Parents Evening (2 of 2) 3.30pm – 6.00pm 

Monday 17th March Vision Worship (2.30pm-3.05pm) – all welcome 

Tuesday 18th March Sports Club with Matt (Mixed Football) - Swans and Kingfishers 
(3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 19th March Year 6 only – SATS information meeting (3.15pm-4.00pm) 
 

Wednesday 19th March Sports Club with Rich (Netball) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Friday 21st March Red Nose Day – wear something red! (donations taken via ParentPay 
only) 

Tuesday 25th March Open Morning – Church School Vision (9.00am – 10.00am) – all 
welcome 

Tuesday 25th March Sports Club with Matt (Mixed Football) - Swans and Kingfishers 
(3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 26th March Sports Club with Rich (Netball) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 26th March Deadline for ordering Easter lunch which takes place on Wednesday 
2nd April 

Tuesday 1st April Sports Club with Matt (Mixed Football) - Swans and Kingfishers 
(3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 2nd April Sports Club with Rich (Netball) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 2nd April Easter lunch – change to usual menu (deadline for ordering will be 
midnight on Wednesday 26th March) 

Friday 4th April Easter Service at St George’s church (9.30am – 10.15am) 

Friday 4th April End of Term 4 
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Tuesday 22nd April Start of Term 5 

Tuesday 22nd April Sports Club with Matt (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 23rd April Sports Club with Rich (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Tuesday 29th April Sports Club with Matt (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 30th April Sports Club with Rich (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Tuesday 6th May Sports Club with Matt (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 7th May Sports Club with Rich (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Saturday 10th May Semington Slog 2025 – run starts at 10am from St George’s School 

Tuesday 13th May Sports Club with Matt (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 14th May Sports Club with Rich (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Tuesday 20th May Sports Club with Matt (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 21st May  Sports Club with Rich (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Friday 23rd May End of Term 5 

Monday 2nd June Start of Term 6 

Tuesday 3rd June Sports Club with Matt (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Tuesday 3rd June Year 6 only – Level 1 Bikeability 

Wednesday 4th June Sports Club with Rich (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Monday 9th June Year 6 only – Level 2 Bikeability 

Tuesday 10th June Year 6 only - 2025 Leavers Service at Salisbury Cathedral 

Tuesday 10th June Sports Club with Matt (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 11th June Sports Club with Rich (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Tuesday 17th June Julia’s House Big Teddy Takeover – bring your favourite teddy in to 
school and a £1 donation for Julia’s House children’s hospice 

Tuesday 17th June Sports Club with Matt (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 18th June Sports Club with Rich (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Tuesday 24th June Sports Club with Matt (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 25th June Class Photos (and any outstanding portraits) 

Wednesday 25th June Sports Club with Rich (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 
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Tuesday 1st July Sports Club with Matt (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 2nd July Sports Club with Rich (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Monday 7th July Inset day – school closed for pupils 

Tuesday 8th July Year 6 only – Year 6 Transition Day at Melksham Oak (for Melksham 
Oak attending children only) 

Tuesday 8th July Sports Club with Matt (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 9th July Sports Club with Rich (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Thursday 10th July 2025 Year 5 only – Year 5 Taster Day at Melksham Oak 9.30am – 2.00pm 

Tuesday 15th July Sports Club with Matt (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 16th July Sports Club with Rich (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Tuesday 22nd July  Sports Club with Matt (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 23rd July Sports Club with Rich (TBC) - Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 
4.15pm) 

Wednesday 23rd July Year 6 Leavers Service – St George’s Church (9.30am) 

Wednesday 23rd July End of Term 6 

 


